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Milling machines - Deckel MAHO DMF 220 linear

Milling machines - Deckel MAHO
DMF 220 linear
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CNC 2200 600 660

Brand Deckel MAHO
Model DMF 220 linear
Year 2002

Specifications

Table width [mm] 600

X-axis travel 2200
[mm]

Y-axis travel 600
[mm]

Table length 2600

[mm]
Tool holder SK40
Z-axis travel 660

[mm]


https://secondowner.com/en/p/deckel-maho-dmf-220-linear-15275
https://secondowner.com/en/p/deckel-maho-dmf-220-linear-15275/download?type=machine_files
https://secondowner.com/en/p/deckel-maho-dmf-220-linear-15275/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/en/p/deckel-maho-dmf-220-linear-15275/download?type=videos

For all product specifications

click here

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

6000 mm
3700 mm
2900 mm

12500 kg
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